
Fraunhofer Research Society - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.fhg.de

Description Fraunhofer Research Society

Country Germany

Scan Date 16/May/2014

Total Dirs 883

Total Files 16,782

Total Data 6.49 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 883 16782 6.49 GB 100.00 %

/outgoing 34 812 4.19 GB 64.59 %

/outgoing/institute 23 54 2.37 GB 36.56 %

/archive 842 15970 2.30 GB 35.41 %

/archive/gmd 785 15405 2.10 GB 32.34 %

/outgoing/institute/idmt 0 1 2.03 GB 31.31 %

/outgoing/people 9 758 1.82 GB 28.03 %

/outgoing/people/cla 2 748 1.79 GB 27.52 %

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4 1 748 1.79 GB 27.52 %

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386 0 748 1.79 GB 27.52 %

/archive/gmd/div 595 14033 1.52 GB 23.42 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents 527 12627 1.22 GB 18.85 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext 17 5056 1.05 GB 16.16 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/gutenberg 15 5056 1.05 GB 16.16 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/guten... 0 655 302.01 MB 4.54 %

/archive/gmd/div/packages 7 771 269.02 MB 4.05 %

/archive/gmd/adaptor 10 117 209.91 MB 3.16 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/guten... 0 845 208.10 MB 3.13 %

/archive/people 55 565 204.14 MB 3.07 %

/archive/people/glaesser 53 553 190.83 MB 2.87 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 4.27 GB 65.87 %

Linux Package Files 1.79 GB 27.54 %

Document Files 135.96 MB 2.05 %

Image Files 78.41 MB 1.18 %

Music Files 67.98 MB 1.02 %

Miscellaneous Files 55.22 MB 0.83 %

Disk Image Files 32.42 MB 0.49 %

Video Files 32.19 MB 0.48 %

Program Files 21.34 MB 0.32 %

Data Files 14.11 MB 0.21 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.15 GB

Average: 0.01 GB

Maximum: 0.15 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 4.20 GB

Average: 0.42 GB

Maximum: 2.03 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

2 GB

3 GB

4 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 860 Files

Average: 86 Files

Maximum: 766 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

192 Files

384 Files

575 Files

767 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 2.95 GB 46.69 %

RPM Files 1.79 GB 28.30 %

GZ Files 1.12 GB 17.78 %

Z Files 195.52 MB 3.02 %

PDF Files 58.13 MB 0.90 %

PS Files 51.58 MB 0.80 %

MP3 Files 51.26 MB 0.79 %

JPG Files 46.87 MB 0.72 %

DMG Files 32.39 MB 0.50 %

MOV Files 32.16 MB 0.50 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GZ Files 9.85 K 62.59 %

ZIP Files 2.88 K 18.30 %

Z Files 1.12 K 7.09 %

RPM Files 748 Files 4.76 %

NOEXT Files 337 Files 2.14 %

JPG Files 216 Files 1.37 %

LISP Files 174 Files 1.11 %

PS Files 166 Files 1.06 %

TEX Files 129 Files 0.82 %

GIF Files 120 Files 0.76 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 13866 4.27 GB 65.83 %

Linux Package Files 748 1.79 GB 27.52 %

Document Files 633 135.96 MB 2.04 %

Image Files 351 78.41 MB 1.18 %

Music Files 14 67.98 MB 1.02 %

Miscellaneous Files 531 55.22 MB 0.83 %

Disk Image Files 6 32.42 MB 0.49 %

Video Files 3 32.19 MB 0.48 %

Program Files 19 21.34 MB 0.32 %

Data Files 121 14.11 MB 0.21 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 2878 2.95 GB 45.42 %

Linux Installation Package File 748 1.79 GB 27.52 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 9846 1.12 GB 17.29 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 1116 195.52 MB 2.94 %

PDF Document 119 58.13 MB 0.87 %

Miscellaneous Files 531 55.22 MB 0.83 %

PostScript File 166 51.58 MB 0.78 %

MPEG-3 Media File 9 51.26 MB 0.77 %

JPEG Image 216 46.87 MB 0.70 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 5 32.39 MB 0.49 %

QuickTime Movie File 1 32.16 MB 0.48 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 8 26.15 MB 0.39 %

Executable Program 19 21.34 MB 0.32 %

Audio Interchange File 4 13.78 MB 0.21 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 5 10.09 MB 0.15 %

Uuencoded File 8 8.69 MB 0.13 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 20 6.12 MB 0.09 %

MS Excel Worksheet 2 5.24 MB 0.08 %

TeX Device Independent Document 29 4.43 MB 0.07 %

Adobe Photoshop Image 6 3.41 MB 0.05 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 2878 2.95 GB 45.42 %

RPM Files 748 1.79 GB 27.52 %

GZ Files 9846 1.12 GB 17.29 %

Z Files 1116 195.52 MB 2.94 %

PDF Files 119 58.13 MB 0.87 %

PS Files 166 51.58 MB 0.78 %

MP3 Files 9 51.26 MB 0.77 %

JPG Files 216 46.87 MB 0.70 %

DMG Files 5 32.39 MB 0.49 %

MOV Files 1 32.16 MB 0.48 %

TIF Files 5 26.01 MB 0.39 %

EXE Files 19 21.34 MB 0.32 %

RVT Files 1 18.91 MB 0.28 %

AIF Files 4 13.78 MB 0.21 %

PPT Files 5 10.09 MB 0.15 %

VWX Files 1 9.48 MB 0.14 %

UU Files 8 8.69 MB 0.13 %

NOEXT Files 337 6.13 MB 0.09 %

HQX Files 20 6.12 MB 0.09 %

ERROR Files 1 5.56 MB 0.08 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 883 16782 6.49 GB 100.00 %

/outgoing 34 812 4.19 GB 64.59 %

/outgoing/institute 23 54 2.37 GB 36.56 %

/archive 842 15970 2.30 GB 35.41 %

/archive/gmd 785 15405 2.10 GB 32.34 %

/outgoing/institute/idmt 0 1 2.03 GB 31.31 %

/outgoing/people 9 758 1.82 GB 28.03 %

/outgoing/people/cla 2 748 1.79 GB 27.52 %

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4 1 748 1.79 GB 27.52 %

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386 0 748 1.79 GB 27.52 %

/archive/gmd/div 595 14033 1.52 GB 23.42 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents 527 12627 1.22 GB 18.85 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext 17 5056 1.05 GB 16.16 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/gutenberg 15 5056 1.05 GB 16.16 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/guten... 0 655 302.01 MB 4.54 %

/archive/gmd/div/packages 7 771 269.02 MB 4.05 %

/archive/gmd/adaptor 10 117 209.91 MB 3.16 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/guten... 0 845 208.10 MB 3.13 %

/archive/people 55 565 204.14 MB 3.07 %

/archive/people/glaesser 53 553 190.83 MB 2.87 %

/outgoing/institute/ict 2 4 154.46 MB 2.32 %

/outgoing/institute/ict/rab 0 2 154.46 MB 2.32 %

/outgoing/institute/iis 4 31 150.36 MB 2.26 %

/outgoing/institute/iis/amm 3 31 150.36 MB 2.26 %

/outgoing/institute/iis/amm/mp3surround 1 28 139.75 MB 2.10 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/guten... 0 927 139.43 MB 2.10 %

/archive/people/glaesser/Notebook_Univ... 17 270 134.46 MB 2.02 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/guten... 0 901 119.05 MB 1.79 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/guten... 0 794 113.84 MB 1.71 %

/archive/gmd/ais 31 258 103.18 MB 1.55 %

/outgoing/institute/iis/amm/mp3surroun... 0 10 96.48 MB 1.45 %

/archive/gmd/ais/publications 25 244 94.85 MB 1.43 %

/archive/gmd/div/packages/X11R6 1 30 73.11 MB 1.10 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/guten... 0 212 68.65 MB 1.03 %

/archive/gmd/div/packages/etext94 1 200 67.43 MB 1.01 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/guten... 0 405 67.29 MB 1.01 %

/archive/gmd/div/documents/neuroprose 6 564 66.78 MB 1.00 %

/archive/gmd/cispar 5 5 66.08 MB 0.99 %

/archive/gmd/div/packages/etext95 0 392 66.07 MB 0.99 %

/archive/gmd/cispar/xchange 2 2 46.80 MB 0.70 %

/archive/gmd/cispar/xchange/outgoing 0 2 46.80 MB 0.70 %

/outgoing/institute/irb 7 18 44.27 MB 0.67 %

/outgoing/institute/irb/printer 1 14 40.41 MB 0.61 %

/outgoing/institute/irb/printer/tmp 0 14 40.41 MB 0.61 %

/archive/gmd/div/packages/X11R6.1 0 3 34.97 MB 0.53 %

/outgoing/people/kandaz 2 10 33.93 MB 0.51 %

/outgoing/people/kandaz/FhG 0 10 33.93 MB 0.51 %

/archive/gmd/gina 2 54 32.76 MB 0.49 %

/archive/gmd/adaptor/fire_data 0 4 32.23 MB 0.48 %

/archive/people/glaesser/Notebook_Univ... 0 1 32.16 MB 0.48 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/outgoing/institute/idmt/ImageCLEF_collections.zip 23/Feb/2012 2.03 GB

/outgoing/institute/ict/rab/LEDs.zip 04/Jul/2013 134.59 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/openoffice.org-core-2.0.1-143.2.1.i386.rpm 05/Dec/2005 83.30 MB

/archive/gmd/adaptor/gerndt.tar.gz 05/Apr/2004 59.59 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/tetex-doc-3.0-7.FC4.i386.rpm 07/Dec/2005 51.26 MB

/outgoing/institute/iis/amm/mp3surro...emoSongs/mp3_Surround_Demo_Songs.zip 16/Feb/2007 46.57 MB

/archive/gmd/cispar/xchange/outgoing/305_aix.tar.gz 13/Jul/2006 39.19 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/eclips...atform-3.1.1-1jpp_1fc.FC4.4.i386.rpm 04/Nov/2005 37.80 MB

/archive/gmd/adaptor/kereku.tar.gz 05/Apr/2004 33.90 MB

/archive/people/glaesser/Notebook_Un...sity/Cottbus_Videos/BFW_Muenchen.mov 17/Dec/2002 32.16 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/tetex-fonts-3.0-7.FC4.i386.rpm 07/Dec/2005 29.22 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/kdebase-3.4.2-0.fc4.1.i386.rpm 29/Jul/2005 26.47 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/kde-i18n-Swedish-3.4.2-0.fc4.1.noarch.rpm 29/Jul/2005 26.06 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/gimp-help-2-0.1.0.9.0.fc4.1.noarch.rpm 21/Oct/2005 24.94 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/eclipse-jdt-3.1.1-1jpp_1fc.FC4.4.i386.rpm 04/Nov/2005 24.77 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/kdeedu-3.4.2-0.fc4.2.i386.rpm 11/Aug/2005 24.69 MB

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/gutenberg/etext00/07hgp10.zip 18/Aug/1999 20.68 MB

/outgoing/institute/ict/rab/Paket2.zip 05/Jul/2013 19.87 MB

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/gutenberg/etext00/07hgp10.txt.gz 18/Aug/1999 19.82 MB

/archive/gmd/adaptor/fire_data/cojack.dat.gz 25/Sep/1996 19.61 MB

/archive/gmd/cispar/MpCCI-3.0.3/sdk/mpcci-3.0.3-sdk-linux-amd64.tar.Z 30/Jan/2006 19.16 MB

/outgoing/people/kandaz/FhG/C3.rvt 21/Jan/2011 18.91 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/firefox-1.0.7-1.1.fc4.i386.rpm 26/Sep/2005 18.31 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/kde-i18n-German-3.4.2-0.fc4.1.noarch.rpm 29/Jul/2005 17.48 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/kdelibs-3.4.2-0.fc4.1.i386.rpm 29/Jul/2005 17.31 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/kdepim-3.4.2-0.fc4.3.i386.rpm 09/Aug/2005 17.27 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/kde-i18n-French-3.4.2-0.fc4.1.noarch.rpm 29/Jul/2005 17.04 MB

/archive/gmd/ais/publications/BehaviorEngineering/ddtest.zip 12/Jul/2000 16.74 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/openof...g-langpack-de-2.0.1-143.2.1.i386.rpm 05/Dec/2005 16.47 MB

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/gutenberg/etext00/0xhgp10.zip 17/Aug/1999 16.34 MB

/archive/gmd/div/documents/etext/gutenberg/etext00/0xhgp10.txt.gz 17/Aug/1999 15.67 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/openof...g-langpack-fr-2.0.1-143.2.1.i386.rpm 05/Dec/2005 15.65 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/openof...angpack-hu_HU-2.0.1-143.2.1.i386.rpm 05/Dec/2005 14.97 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/kernel-2.6.14-1.1653_FC4.i586.rpm 14/Dec/2005 14.61 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/glibc-common-2.3.5-10.3.i386.rpm 23/Aug/2005 14.61 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/kernel-smp-2.6.14-1.1653_FC4.i686.rpm 14/Dec/2005 14.54 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/kernel-2.6.14-1.1653_FC4.i686.rpm 14/Dec/2005 14.17 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/openof...angpack-ja_JP-2.0.1-143.2.1.i386.rpm 05/Dec/2005 14.16 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/openof...g-langpack-nl-2.0.1-143.2.1.i386.rpm 05/Dec/2005 14.15 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/kdevelop-3.2.2-0.fc4.1.i386.rpm 29/Jul/2005 14.04 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/kdelibs-devel-3.4.2-0.fc4.1.i386.rpm 29/Jul/2005 14.03 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/qt-devel-3.3.4-15.4.i386.rpm 16/Sep/2005 13.92 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/openof...angpack-sk_SK-2.0.1-143.2.1.i386.rpm 05/Dec/2005 13.91 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/openof...g-langpack-es-2.0.1-143.2.1.i386.rpm 05/Dec/2005 13.75 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/thunderbird-1.0.7-1.1.fc4.i386.rpm 01/Oct/2005 13.69 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/openof...g-langpack-it-2.0.1-143.2.1.i386.rpm 05/Dec/2005 13.67 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/openof...angpack-zh_TW-2.0.1-143.2.1.i386.rpm 05/Dec/2005 13.57 MB

/outgoing/institute/irb/printer/tmp/MEDIATE_Book.zip 22/Feb/1999 13.57 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/xorg-x11-6.8.2-37.FC4.49.2.i386.rpm 22/Sep/2005 13.55 MB

/outgoing/people/cla/fc4/i386/openof...angpack-da_DK-2.0.1-143.2.1.i386.rpm 05/Dec/2005 13.51 MB
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